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The menu of Round Table Pizza from Chatsworth includes 92 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $19.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Round Table
Pizza:

Definitely one of the best pizza | ever had!! Totally recommended. Ample toppings, delicious sauce, perfectly
cooked crust and satisfying flovour. Quick service, friendly staff, enough parking spots. Do get busy in lunch
hours, order ahead of time. read more. What User doesn't like about Round Table Pizza:

UPDATE: we ordered pizza and wings for dinner last night $57+ and we both got sick after eating the food. he
was throwing up all night and i was in pain all night. i don?t know what was wrong with the food , but definitely
something made us both quitesick. Good pizza but | thought it was very expensive compared to others in the
area. Basically a take out or delivery place,though there are two tables and you can eat t... read more. Crispy.
pizza is baked hot from the oven at Round Table Pizza in Chatsworth using a time-honored method, You can
also discover delicious South American menus on the menu. Moreover, there are tasty American meals, such
as burgers and grilled meat.
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Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER
fippetizers

BONELESS WINGS PIECES)
Main courses
TOPPINGS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
Wings

MIX MATCH CLASSIC WINGS
PIECES)

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA FL OZ

Sweels & Desserts

CINNAMON TWISTS

Tfrom Our Ovens

CLASSIC BROWNIE

Restaurant Category
These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

$2.5

$9.0

$9.0

$16.0

$2.5

$5.8

$4.0

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

(]
Pizza
VEGGIE PIZZA

PERSONAL PIZZA
CHICKEN BACON ALFREDO

{unch Combos

TOPPING PERSONAL PIZZA
INDIVIDUAL GARDEN SALAD

ANY SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

LARGE GARDEN SALAD GARLIC
PARMESAN TWIST

Ingredients Used
CRUDE

MEAT
CHEESE

Veggie Specially Pizzas
GOURMET VEGGIE (MEDIUM,
SLICES)

GUINEVERE’S GARDEN DELIGHT
(PERSONAL, SLICES)

GUINEVERE’S GARDEN DELIGHT
(MEDIUM, SLICES)

GUINEVERE’S GARDEN DELIGHT
(LARGE, SLICES)

GUINEVERE’S GARDEN DELIGHT
(X-LARGE, SLICES)

GOURMET VEGGIE(LARGE,
SLICES)

GOURMET VEGGIE (X-LARGE,
SLICES)

$5.8
$5.8

$9.5
$10.0

$12.0
$9.5

$9.5

$9.0

$24.0

$10.3

$24.0

$30.0

$34.0

$30.0

$34.0
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GOURMET VEGGIE (PERSONAL, BBQ CHICKEN (PERSONAL,

SLICES) $10.3 SLICES) $10.3
4R, BONELESS WINGS $7.0 Pizzas
Y
CREATE YOUR OWN CHEESE PIZZA (LARGE, SLICES)  $19.0
PIZZA (MEDIUM, $21.0
SLICES) CHEESE PIZZA (X-LARGE, SLICES) $21.0
DRINK LITER) $4.0 SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $10.0

(PERSONAL, SLICES)
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

(LARGE, SLICES) $25.0 CHEESE PIZZA (MEDIUM, SLICES) $15.8

GARLIC PARMESAN TWISTS $5.8 CHEESE PIZZA (SMALL, SLICES)  $13.0

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA $15.0 CHEESE PI1ZZA (PERSONAL, $7.0

(SMALL, SLICES) SLICES)

cL:ARFEéEE ;{SgESOWN PIZZA (X- $29.0 HAWAIIAN (X-LARGE, SLICES) $33.0

’ ) HAWAIIAN (LARGE, SLICES) $29.0

CLASSIC WINGS PIECES) $9.0 HAWAIIAN (MEDIUM, SLICES) $23.0

g,';ipgoENi?_l’JgL?(‘:'\g\s')P'ZZA $8.0 HAWAIIAN (SMALL, SLICES) $16.0

MIX MATCH BONELESS WINGS 6270 HAWAIIAN (PERSONAL, SLICES)  $10.3

PIECES) SMOKEHOUSE COMBO (X-LARGE, ¢,/
SLICES)

Chicken W Pizzas SMOKEHOUSE COMBO (LARGE, ¢,
SLICES)

O SRS OUMET 200 SOKEHOUSE COMBO INEDIN, 35,

BBQ CHICKEN (X-LARGE, SLICES) $34.0

BBQ CHICKEN (LARGE, SLICES)  $30.0 Meat W Pizzas

BBQ CHICKEN (MEDIUM, SLICES) $24.0 TALIAN GARLIC SUPREME i

BBQ CHICKEN (SMALL, SLICES) $16.0 (SMALL, SLICES)

CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET WOMBO COMBO (LARGE, SLICES) $30.0

$30.0
LARGE, SLICES
( ) ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME $24.0
CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET $16.0 (MEDIUM, SLICES) ’
SMALL, SLICES ’
( ) ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME $30.0
CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET $10.3 (LARGE, SLICES) ’
PERSONAL, SLICES ’
( ) ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME (X- $34.0
CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET (X- $34.0 LARGE, SLICES) ’

LARGE, SLICES) ULTI-MEAT (PERSONAL, SLICES) $10.3
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ULTI-MEAT (SMALL, SLICES) $16.0 HEARTY BACON SUPREME $30.0
LARGE, SLICES :
ULTI-MEAT (MEDIUM, SLICES) $24.0 ( o )s (
HEARTY BACON SUPREME (X-
ULTI-MEAT (LARGE, SLICES) $30.0 LARGE, SLICES) $34.0
ULTI-MEAT (X-LARGE, SLICES) $34.0 MONTAGUE'S ALL MEAT MARVEL ¢, ,
WOMBO COMBO (PERSONAL, $10.3 (X-LARGE, SLICES)
SLICES) ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME $10.3
WOMBO COMBO (SMALL, SLICES) $16.0 (PERSONAL, SLICES)
WOMBO COMBO (MEDIUM, 6240 KING ARTHUR’S SUPREME $10.3
SLICES) : (PERSONAL, SLICES)
KING ARTHUR’S SUPREME
WOMBO COMBO (X-LARGE, $16.0
SLICES) $34.0 (SMALL, SLICES)
MAUI ZAUI (PERSONAL, SLICES)  $10.3 z(l\:l'\églﬁ':n'rggﬁ:’g SS)UPRE'V'E $24.0
MAUI ZAUI (SMALL, SLICES) $16.0 KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME
MAUI ZAUI (MEDIUM, SLICES) $24.0 (LARGE, SLICES) $30.0
MAUI ZAUI (LARGE, SLICES) $30.0 KING ARTHUR’S SUPREME (X- $34.0
LARGE, SLICES :
MAUI ZAUI (X-LARGE, SLICES) $34.0 oNTALUDe A:_L AT MARVEL
(FlplepﬁFstoYNi?_CgS géJS';REME $10.3 (PERSONAL, SLICES) $10.3
MONTAGUE'S ALL MEAT MARVEL ¢, o
;"S'imr’ gﬁg‘ég‘)SUPREME $16.0 (SMALL, SLICES) :
MONTAGUE'S ALL MEAT MARVEL ¢, o
?“EEQSLKABSAS(C:’E'S?UPREME $24.0 (MEDIUM, SLICES) '
MONTAGUE'S ALL MEAT MARVEL oo o

(LARGE, SLICES)
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 10:30-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:30
Sunday 11:00-21:30
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