





https://menulist.menu 20519 Devonshire St, Chatsworth, United States +18183499222

The **menu of Round Table Pizza** from <u>Chatsworth</u> includes *92* dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$19.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Round Table Pizza:

Definitely one of the best <u>pizza</u> I ever had!! Totally recommended. Ample toppings, delicious sauce, perfectly cooked crust and satisfying flovour. Quick service, friendly staff, enough parking spots. Do get busy in lunch hours, order ahead of time. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Round Table <u>Pizza</u>:

UPDATE: we ordered <u>pizza</u> and wings for dinner last night \$57+ and we both got sick after eating the food. he was throwing up all night and i was in pain all night. i don?t know what was wrong with the food, but definitely something made us both quitesick. Good pizza but I thought it was very expensive compared to others in the area. Basically a take out or delivery place, though there are two tables and you can eat t... <u>read more</u>. <u>Crispy pizza</u> is baked hot from the oven at Round Table Pizza in Chatsworth using a time-honored method, You can also discover delicious **South American** menus on the menu. Moreover, there are tasty American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat.

	o j	Ò
(Constant	S of	Y

Non alcoholic drinks		Salads	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5	GARDEN SALAD	\$5.8
		CAESAR SALAD	\$5.8
Appetizers			
BONELESS WINGS PIECES)	\$9.0	Pizza	
41.4		VEGGIE PIZZA	
Main courses		PERSONAL PIZZA	\$9.5
TOPPINGS		CHICKEN BACON ALFREDO	\$10.0
Chicken		Lunch Combos	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.0	TOPPING PERSONAL PIZZA INDIVIDUAL GARDEN SALAD	\$12.0
Wings		ANY SANDWICH WITH CHIPS	\$9.5
MIX MATCH CLASSIC WINGS PIECES)	\$16.0	LARGE GARDEN SALAD GARLIC PARMESAN TWIST	\$9.5
Beverages		Ingredients Used	
BOTTLED SODA FL OZ	\$2.5	CRUDE	\$9.0
	72.0	MEAT	
Sweets & Desserts		CHEESE	
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$5.8	Veggie Specialty Pizzas	
From Our Ovens		GOURMET VEGGIE (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$24.0
CLASSIC BROWNIE	\$4.0	GUINEVERE'S GARDEN DELIGHT (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3
Restaurant Category		GUINEVERE'S GARDEN DELIGHT (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$24.0
VEGAN		GUINEVERE'S GARDEN DELIGHT (LARGE, SLICES)	\$30.0
These types of dishes are		GUINEVERE'S GARDEN DELIGHT (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$34.0
being served PIZZA		GOURMET VEGGIE(LARGE, SLICES)	\$30.0
		GOURMET VEGGIE (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$34.0

GOURMET SLICES)	VEGGIE (PERSONAL,	\$10.3	BBQ CHICKEN (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3
Popula	r Items		More Favorites Specialty	
	BONELESS WINGS	\$7.0	Pizzas	
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$21.0	CHEESE PIZZA (LARGE, SLICES)	\$19.0	
		CHEESE PIZZA (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$21.0	
DRINK LIT	ER)	\$4.0	SMOKEHOUSE COMBO (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.0
CREATE Y (LARGE, S	OUR OWN PIZZA LICES)	\$25.0	CHEESE PIZZA (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$15.8
GARLIC PA	ARMESAN TWISTS	\$5.8	CHEESE PIZZA (SMALL, SLICES)	\$13.0
CREATE Y (SMALL, S	OUR OWN PIZZA LICES)	\$15.0	CHEESE PIZZA (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$7.0
	CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA (X-	\$29.0	HAWAIIAN (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$33.0
LARGE, SI	•		HAWAIIAN (LARGE, SLICES)	\$29.0
	VINGS PIECES)	\$9.0	HAWAIIAN (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$23.0
	OUR OWN PIZZA AL, SLICES)	\$8.0	HAWAIIAN (SMALL, SLICES)	\$16.0
MIX MATCH BONELESS WINGS	\$27.0	HAWAIIAN (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3	
PIECES)		SMOKEHOUSE COMBO (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$30.0	
Chicken	Specialty Pizzas		SMOKEHOUSE COMBO (LARGE, SLICES)	\$27.0
CHICKEN (MEDIUM,	GARLIC GOURMET SLICES)	\$24.0	SMOKEHOUSE COMBO (MEDIUM, SLICES)	
BBQ CHIC	KEN (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$34.0		
BBQ CHIC	KEN (LARGE, SLICES)	\$30.0	Meat Specialty Pizzas	
BBQ CHIC	KEN (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$24.0	ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME	
BBQ CHIC	KEN (SMALL, SLICES)	\$16.0	(SMALL, SLICES)	\$16.0
CHICKEN (LARGE, S	GARLIC GOURMET	\$30.0	WOMBO COMBO (LARGE, SLICES)	\$30.0
•	GARLIC GOURMET	\$16.0	ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$24.0
CHICKEN	GARLIC GOURMET	\$10.3	ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME (LARGE, SLICES)	
(PERSONAL, SLICES) CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$34.0	ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME (X- LARGE, SLICES)	\$34.0	
		ULTI-MEAT (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3	

	о _ф
(c)	(0)

ULTI-MEAT (SMALL, SLICES)	\$16.0	HEARTY BACON SUPREME	\$30.0
ULTI-MEAT (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$24.0	(LARGE, SLICES)	
ULTI-MEAT (LARGE, SLICES)	\$30.0	HEARTY BACON SUPREME (X- LARGE, SLICES)	\$34.0
ULTI-MEAT (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$34.0	MONTAGUE'S ALL MEAT MARVEL	\$34.0
WOMBO COMBO (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3	(X-LARGE, SLICES) ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME	·
WOMBO COMBO (SMALL, SLICES)	\$16.0	(PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3
WOMBO COMBO (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$24.0	KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3
WOMBO COMBO (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$34.0	KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME (SMALL, SLICES)	\$16.0
MAUI ZAUI (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3	KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$24.0
MAUI ZAUI (SMALL, SLICES)	\$16.0	KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME	\$30.0
MAUI ZAUI (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$24.0	(LARGE, SLICES)	
MAUI ZAUI (LARGE, SLICES)	\$30.0	KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME (X-	\$34.0
MAUI ZAUI (X-LARGE, SLICES)	\$34.0	LARGE, SLICES)	
HEARTY BACON SUPREME (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3	MONTAGUE'S ALL MEAT MARVEL (PERSONAL, SLICES)	\$10.3
HEARTY BACON SUPREME	\$16.0	MONTAGUE'S ALL MEAT MARVEL (SMALL, SLICES)	\$16.0
(SMALL, SLICES)			
HEARTY BACON SUPREME (MEDIUM, SLICES)	\$24.0	MONTAGUE'S ALL MEAT MARVE (MEDIUM, SLICES)	
		MONTAGUE'S ALL MEAT MARVEL (LARGE, SLICES)	\$30.0



Round Table Pizza

20519 Devonshire St, Chatsworth, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:30 Tuesday 11:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:00-21:30 Thursday 11:00-21:30 Friday 10:30-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:30 Sunday 11:00-21:30

Made with menulist.menu